KAVVVFedes
Volledige uitslag

1AA AA1
Mohamed El Bouaybi
Stef Vanhaeren
julien Calandreau
2 AA AA3
Tibo Garroy
Bjorn Willems
Miquel De Clercq
3 AA AA2
Stef Stroeckx
Sam Van Duppen
Roben Stroeckx
4 SAV Lewis
Floris Pauels
Gijs Michielsen
Jasper Bellefroid
5 BRAE Brabo For Glory
Michel Le Blon
Domien Godts
Rik Hattas
6 ACSS ACSS 1
Yves Martens
Jelle Louviaux
Matthias Van Keer
7 SAV TORNADOS
Bas De Bue
Bob Vissers
Tony Burm
8 WALIWALO 1
Guy Van Damme
Bert Foubert
Hermand D'Hondt
9 AVN AVN Mannen
Eddy Oomen
Izar Van Gool
Guido Hendrickx
10 SAV ARMADA
Werner Vertessen
Kobe Van der Linden
Guido Hertogs
11 ACSS ACSS 2.0(1)
Michiel De Fyn
Yannick Rosseels
Senne Janssens
12 AA AAS5S
Hans Verbist
Joris De Boel
Filip Op de Beeck
13 ACR AC Racers
Kartrien Adams
Joeri Huysmans
Eric Bartholomeeusen
14 WAL(WALO 2
Danny Heyndrickx
Jelle Van Stappen
Fraderic Lesdanon
15 ACSS ACSS Just For Fun
Sybe Van den Bergh
Wouter Colomier
Nils Horemans

Aflossingsstratenloop

0:23:53
0:05:01
0:06:02
0:12:50
0:24:35
0:05:08
0:06:26
0:13:01
0:24:38
0:05:22
0:06:31
0:12:45
0:24:40
0:05:14
0:06:19
0:13:06
0:25:04
0:05:20
0:06:35
0:13:11
0:25:20
0:06:13
0:06:09
0:12:58
0:25:25
0:05:19
0:06:40
0:13:28
0:27:55
0:05:52
0:06:53
0:15:02
0:28:01
0:06:25
0:07:12
0:14:24
0:28:30
0:06:16
0:07:04
0:15:10
0:28:50
0:05:32
0:06:59
0:16:19
0:28:55
0:06:11
0:06:50
0:15:54
0:29:20
0:06:56
0:07:16
0:15:08
0:29:25
0:06:32
0:07:44
0:15:09
0:29:43
0:06:39
0:08:08
0:14:56

heren

16 AA AA13,
Marc De Coninck
Tom Engelen
Steve Engelen

17 WALIWALO 5
Benny Van Geeteruyen
Yannick Rottier
Rudy Van Daele

18 APSC Het Jong Geweld
Jules Huybrechts
Jordi Flamand
Giovanni Flamand

19 WALIOuders WALO jeugd
Nick Van Den Bergh
Tom De Wolf
Lode Boes

20 ACSS De 3 Brillen
Wim Van den Bergh
Toon Janssens
Ivo Jacobs

21 LGB - De Beerse Runners
Bjorn Van Springel
Dirk Van Springel
Michel Kerstens

22 APSC APSO Gemengd
Sara Siemons
Bart Bervoets
Kris Aerts

23 WAL(WALO6
Lore Gheeraert
Ingrid Senaeve
Lore Gheeraert

24 SAV Soldaten
Stephen Thoen
Kenny Segers
Tom Mesens

25 APSC Dames 1
Tamara Verboven
Lotte Verbist
Els Vervaecke

26 AVN AVN gemengd
Benny Goetscshalckx
Mariska Quirijnen
Sofie Geerts

27 SAV Ervaring
Nico Vissers
Dirk Van Leene
Marc Snoeys

28 WAL(WALO 3
Jean-Pierre Verbraeken
Herman Verplancke
Luc Van Wolvelaer

29 AA AA7
George Van den Bergh
Peter Sneyders
Bruno Van Lierde

30 AVI AVI-VM
Ingrid Van Meirvenne
Emma Van Meirvenne
Tonny Van Meirvenne

10/12/2022
SAV Schoten

0:29:44
0:07:52
0:07:08
0:14:44
0:30:40
0:07:05
0:07:31
0:16:04
0:30:45
0:06:40
0:07:29
0:16:36
0:31:05
0:07:37
0:07:35
0:15:53
0:31:10
0:06:51
0:07:49
0:16:24
0:31:40
0:07:21
0:07:56
0:16:23
0:31:41
0:08:52
0:07:36
0:15:13
0:31:42
0:06:30
0:08:45
0:16:27
0:31:43
0:06:03
0:08:31
0:17:09
0:31:55
0:07:04
0:08:01
0:16:50
0:32:21
0:07:57
0:08:16
0:16:08
0:33:30
0:06:34
0:08:55
0:18:01
0:33:55
0:07:35
0:09:00
0:17:20
0:34:20
0:07:48
0:09:36
0:16:56
0:34:35
0:08:53
0:08:52
0:16:50



KAVVVFedes Aflossingsstratenloop 10/12/2022

Volledige uitslag heren SAV Schoten
31 AVS AVS 0:35:00
Els Van Halen 0:09:14
Geert Heyman 0:08:15
Wim Van Halen 0:17:31
32 ACSS De blauwe antilopen 0:35:25
Christoph Puts 0:07:26
Timo De Fyn 0:09:17
Bart Stuyts 0:18:42
33 BRAE starthummer 1 0:35:59
Peter Versteynen 0:07:36
Ronald Heylen 0:09:16
Marc Besson 0:19:07
34 WALIWALO 4 0:36:20
Romain Geleyn 0:07:43
Jozef Claessens 0:09:12
Chris Schelkens 0:19:25
35 ACSS ACSS Lopers 0:37:40
André Van Keer 0:09:12
Marc Michielsen 0:09:40
Yorn Helskens 0:18:48
36 KAVVV Officials 0:37:45
Jean Hermans 0:09:09
Ludo Goossens 0:12:03
Marc Bruggemans 0:16:33
37 APSC De doorzetters 0:38:30
Sascha Verboven 0:08:25
Patricia Nuyts 0:10:56
Patrick Malfiet 0:19:09
38 APSCAPSO 1 0:38:50
Leon Wuyts 0:09:42
Jan De Weerdt 0:09:27
Jos Van Wijck 0:19:41
39 AVI + Gemengd 0:39:10
Irene Verlinden 0:09:17
Albert Mistiaen 0:08:24
Jean Leblon 0:21:29
40 AA AAG6 0:39:45
Peter Fisher 0:10:04
Staf Steeman 0:09:45
Luc De Vocht 0:19:56
41 APSC Snel en Wel 0:41:02
Albert Van Deuren 0:10:27
Jos Bos 0:12:25
Danny Meeus 0:18:10
42 AVI Veteranen Heren 0:42:35
Louis De Clerck 0:11:24
Jean Dal Bosco 0:12:11
Jan De Maeyer 0:19:00
43 AA AA12 0:51:15
Katrien Naert 0:12:28
Edwig Van Den Nieuwenhuysen 0:18:19
Jan Simons 0:20:28
44 WAL(Temse 0:55:17
Luc Servotte 0:13:56
Els De Rudder 0:14:59
Kristien Servotte 0:26:22




